LHYFE SA

LHYFE SA

ISIN:  FR0014009YQ1

Overview

2024/09/02 22:26:51

Price
3.925 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.13% (0.01)

FR0014009YQ1
LHYFE
Tradegate

EUR

Utilities

Stock

187 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

3.85 EUR (290)
3.925 EUR (290)
3.94 EUR

3.94 EUR

3.885 EUR

3.92 EUR
3.92293 EUR
290

1,137.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0014009YQ1&ID_NOTATION=380699813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0014009YQ1&ID_NOTATION=380699813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95679dcd4775e4e23132b76feaef1bd182d6b5b16397c7cf9528df652077f77e&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e580f5821be68120b&time=1725465975&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75ab50f822cea2318037fd0bd1f11bfb5b992a8e97c88f04ca357469dff1ccfb&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=43ef9ef1d88e0df90&time=1725465975&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30003d1f021a674b2310f4903dd59595f318b73b8cdaf3aa83acbfa46386ea30&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5486e810976f78253&time=1725465975&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=320ade39ed88795fdef0b08dfc09491f5c94da982305cf1306d26c5c402bab01&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=baabb1612ed39870d&time=1725465975&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b5b5244da3c996bdd44e4bf9c9743f368ffedc3802b5303803ca410e76db1ca&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ea7c35fd4f7162fa6&time=1725465975&tool=RSC

LHYFE SA

Details

2024/09/02 22:26:51

Price
3.925 EUR

Difference (] 0.13% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN FR0014009YQ1
Symbol LHYFE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 187 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.85 EUR (290)
Ask (Ask size) 3.925 EUR (290)
Open 3.94 EUR
High 3.94 EUR
Low 3.885 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.92 EUR
VWAP 3.92293 EUR
Volume (pcs) 290
Trading volume 1,137.65
Number of trades 2
Last size 90
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -13.55%  -36.49% -
Perf (abs.) -0.62 -2.26 -
Beta 0.59 0.67 0.45
Volatility 41.99 64.97 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LHYFE SA

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/09/
02
Stuttgart 2024/09/
03
Munich 2024/09/
03
Frankfurt 2024/09/
03
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/

Time

22:26

15:33

08:04

17:20

16:17

3.911 EUR (98

3.892 EUR (246

4.081 EUR (319

4.493 EUR (895

5.570 EUR (2024/01/31
3.570 EUR (2024/06/17
6.510 EUR (2023/09/14
2.835 EUR (2023/10/18

T — — = o

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

3.925 EUR 0.00 2

3.845 EUR 0.00 6

3.925 EUR 0.00 1

3.84 EUR 0.00 6

4.72USD 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=380699813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380935016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380935015
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=377850966
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417178523

LHYFE SA

CESKAS
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Issues

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/09/ 17:29 3.91 EUR 0.01
03

2024/09/ 16:00 3.855 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 17:00 3.86 EUR 0.00
03

55
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417178523
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380326986
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380699811
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380699812

LHYFE SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

(%

Contact Details
LHYFE SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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